IN THE MATTER OF % BEFORE THE

RACHEL E. KAZMAN, AT & MARYLAND STATE BOARD
RESPONDENT % OF PHYSICIANS
License Number: A00445 * Case Number: 7718-0104
* * %* * * % % * * * * * %
ORDER

On June 17, 2014, Disciplina?y Panel A of the Maryland State Board of Physicians and
Rachel E. Kazman, AT, entered into a Consent Order' based upon Ms. Kazman’s violations of
section § 14-5D-14(a)(3) of the Health Occupations Article. Under the Consent Order, Ms.
Kazman was suspended for a minimum of one year, placed on probation for a minimum of one
year and until she fully and satisfactorily complied with the requirement that she complete a
Board-approved Ethics course on professional boundary violations.

Ms. Kazman has satisfactorily completed the Board-approved Ethics course. It is thus
hereby

ORDERED that the probation imposed by the June 17, 2014 Consent Order is
TERMINATED; and it is further

ORDERED that this is a public document.

Date ' J Christine A. Farrelly
Executive Director
Maryland Board of Physicians
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! A copy of the June 17, 2014 Consent Order is incorporated by reference and available upon request.



